

RCA No.36/17

Jasbir Goyal VS Pawan Kumar Jain

15.11.2017

Present: None.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is passed today.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.04.2018.**

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
15.11.2017