

RCA no.36/17

Jasbir Goyal VS Pawan Kumar Jain

25.04.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for appellant.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

TCR not received.

TCR be summoned for next date of hearing.

Now to come up for arguments on **28.07.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
25.04.2018