

RCA. No. 36/17
JASBIR JOYAL Vs. PAWAN KUMAR JAIN

21.10.2021

Present: Ld. Prox counsel for appellant.

Sh. M L Sharma, Ld counsel for respondent present
through VC.

Time sought by proxy counsel for appellant submitting
main counsel is not available.

Put up for arguments on **09.03.2022**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
21.10.2021