

RCA DJ 36/17
JASBIR JOYAL Vs. PAWAN KUMAR JAIN

04.04.2026

Present: Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Ld. proxy counsel for
appellant.

Mr. Harish Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for
respondent.

Written arguments on behalf of respondent filed.

Copy of the same supplied.

At joint request, put up for final arguments on

03.09.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
04.04.2026